Okuma 1 300 1

= Australia -

"™ Melbourne - OKUMA
Head Office
3 Tampe Road
Rowville Victoria

GI-10NII

Brand: Okuma Australia
Product Code: GI#10NI|
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description

The GI-10NII high-speed I.D. CNC grinder delivers accuracy and power in a compact
design. Capable of simultaneous two-axis control, this model is extremely flexiblein
handling a wide variety of workpiece shapes in a simple data setting.

Description

The GI-10NII high-speed I.D. CNC grinder delivers accuracy and power in a compact
design. Capable of simultaneous two-axis control, this model is extremely flexiblein
handling awide variety of workpiece shapes in a simple data setting. Centralized control
of lubricating and pneumatic devices allows for easy maintenance, while ssmplified
programming and the program help function allow for easy operation.

Specification



MODEL

Swing-in chuck guard
Bore grinding

Max grinding depth
Wheel motor

Floor space

Product Gallery

UNIT
?2mm
?2mm
mm
kW
mm

GI-10NI|
350

3-150

150

5.5-2
2,050x2,100


http://www.tcpdf.org

