

Okuma Australia -Melbourne -Head Office 3 Tampe Road Rowville Victoria

1 300 1 OKUMA

GI-10NII



Brand: Okuma Australia Product Code: GI#10NII Availability: In Stock Weight: 0.00kg Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description

The GI-10NII high-speed I.D. CNC grinder delivers accuracy and power in a compact design. Capable of simultaneous two-axis control, this model is extremely flexible in handling a wide variety of workpiece shapes in a simple data setting.

Description

The GI-10NII high-speed I.D. CNC grinder delivers accuracy and power in a compact design. Capable of simultaneous two-axis control, this model is extremely flexible in handling a wide variety of workpiece shapes in a simple data setting. Centralized control of lubricating and pneumatic devices allows for easy maintenance, while simplified programming and the program help function allow for easy operation.

Specification

MODEL	UNIT	GI-10NII
Swing-in chuck guard	? mm	350
Bore grinding	? mm	3-150
Max grinding depth	mm	150
Wheel motor	kW	5.5-2
Floor space	mm	2,050x2,100

Product Gallery

